
ROTHER VALLEY TRIATHLON FESTIVAL - CHILDREN'S TRI PROVISIONAL RESULTS VER. 2

PLACE RACE NO NAME SURNAME CLUB CAT SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN TOTAL

1 30 SOPHIE BECKINGHAM 4 LIFE TRI CLUB F 12 - 15 00:02:27 00:01:14 00:09:25 00:01:04 00:04:45 00:18:55

2 40 ZOE KITCHING LEEDS AND BRADFORD TRIATHLON F 12 - 15 00:02:10 00:01:07 00:09:46 00:01:04 00:04:50 00:18:57

3 43 RUBY PILLING WAKEFIELD JUNIOR TRI F 12 - 15 00:02:54 00:01:07 00:09:16 00:00:55 00:05:51 00:20:03

4 36 GRACE FEETHAM WAKEFIELD JUNIOR TRI F 12 - 15 00:02:48 00:01:25 00:09:26 00:01:00 00:06:11 00:20:50

5 29 ESME BATESON HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS F 12 - 15 00:02:44 00:01:25 00:10:52 00:01:08 00:05:02 00:21:11

6 38 HAYLEY GOODWIN ABSOLUTE TRI STAR F 12 - 15 00:02:33 00:01:34 00:11:14 00:01:14 00:05:54 00:22:29

7 47 ROWAN WALTERS SHEFFIELD TRI CLUB F 12 - 15 00:03:45 00:02:19 00:10:08 00:01:04 00:05:31 00:22:47

8 32 REBECCA BRITTEN F 12 - 15 00:02:39 00:01:28 00:12:37 00:01:16 00:05:39 00:23:39

9 34 ANNA DAVIS SHEFFIELD TRI CLUB F 12 - 15 00:03:54 00:01:53 00:11:15 00:01:10 00:05:30 00:23:42

10 31 AMBER BIRBECK F 12 - 15 00:02:47 00:01:46 00:12:07 00:01:08 00:06:39 00:24:27

11 42 SOPHIE MARSDEN ABSOLUTE TRI F 12 - 15 00:03:14 00:01:49 00:11:31 00:01:01 00:06:57 00:24:32

12 41 JESSICA LONSDALE F 12 - 15 00:03:16 00:01:20 00:11:52 00:01:23 00:06:55 00:24:46

13 35 REBEKAH DUSSEK 4 LIFE TRI CLUB F 12 - 15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:09:50 00:25:40

14 39 VERONICA JENKINSON INDIGO SUF CLUB F 12 - 15 00:04:02 00:01:33 00:13:04 00:01:18 00:07:34 00:27:31

1 87 SASHA KITCHING LEEDS AND BRADFORD TRIATHLON F U12 00:02:40 00:01:14 00:10:40 00:00:28 00:06:35 00:21:37

2 94 AILSA TURNER ABSOLUTE TRI F U12 00:02:52 00:01:43 00:10:40 00:00:53 00:05:38 00:21:46

3 93 POPPY SCOFFINGS ABSOLUTE TRI F U12 00:02:57 00:01:33 00:10:48 00:01:06 00:05:29 00:21:53

4 82 ANNIE FEETHAM WAKEFIELD JUNIOR TRI F U12 00:03:09 00:01:42 00:10:56 00:01:11 00:05:52 00:22:50

5 81 KIRSTEN DICK HIGH PEAK F U12 00:03:32 00:01:06 00:12:28 00:01:05 00:06:07 00:24:18

6 77 KAYLEY BRITTEN F U12 00:02:46 00:02:49 00:12:23 00:00:54 00:05:59 00:24:51

7 95 MORVEN WALTERS SHEFFIELD TRI CLUB F U12 00:04:26 00:02:52 00:11:21 00:01:02 00:05:40 00:25:21

8 84 ABBIE FRARY F U12 00:04:05 00:02:32 00:12:49 00:01:07 00:06:55 00:27:28

9 79 ERIN DAISY CLARKE SOUTH AXHOLME SHARKS F U12 00:02:43 00:02:27 00:14:02 00:00:55 00:07:25 00:27:32

10 90 ISABELLE OSBORNE F U12 00:28:09

11 88 ALANNAH MARSDEN ABSOLUTE TRI F U12 00:04:17 00:02:53 00:13:37 00:01:07 00:07:02 00:28:56

12 96 ELLA WEIGHTMAN ABSOLUTE TRI F U12 00:04:13 00:02:20 00:15:34 00:01:11 00:05:57 00:29:15

13 80 AMELIA COLBEAR F U12 00:03:12 00:04:02 00:14:05 00:01:09 00:06:48 00:29:16

14 78 ELLA BROADBENT F U12 00:04:00 00:02:50 00:13:51 00:01:06 00:07:57 00:29:44

15 86 MOLLY HARRIS F U12 00:02:39 00:02:05 00:17:04 00:01:07 00:08:04 00:30:59

16 85 PHOEBE GOEL F U12 00:05:18 00:03:28 00:13:21 00:00:59 00:08:19 00:31:25

17 75 POPPY BALLANTINE KEIGHLEY AND CRAVEN ATHLETICS CLUB F U12 00:05:51 00:03:27 00:12:47 00:01:25 00:08:22 00:31:52

18 83 ERIN FOLLIN F U12 00:04:40 00:03:15 00:15:04 00:01:00 00:08:29 00:32:28

19 76 JADE BIRBECK F U12 00:03:28 00:02:21 00:17:08 00:01:05 00:08:56 00:32:58

20 91 MEGAN PRILL F U12 00:06:55 00:03:02 00:15:56 00:01:03 00:06:26 00:33:22

21 97 CHARLOTTE WILSON SHORE F U12 00:05:48 00:02:58 00:15:03 00:01:08 00:10:03 00:35:00

1 3 SAM BROOMHEAD M 12 - 15 00:02:24 00:01:31 00:10:03 00:00:46 00:05:14 00:19:58

2 2 WILLIAM BREWER M 12 - 15 00:03:04 00:01:50 00:08:41 00:01:09 00:05:51 00:20:35

3 9 AIDAN GANDY WAKEFIELD JUNIOR TRI M 12 - 15 00:03:04 00:01:29 00:09:22 00:01:06 00:06:08 00:21:09

4 10 ADAM GREGORY ABSOLUTE TRI M 12 - 15 00:03:03 00:01:55 00:10:21 00:01:04 00:05:40 00:22:03

5 25 JACK WALSTER ABSOLUTE TRI M 12 - 15 00:03:28 00:02:04 00:10:09 00:01:00 00:05:33 00:22:14

6 15 JIM MCKAY M 12 - 15 00:02:53 00:01:16 00:10:26 00:01:07 00:07:29 00:23:11

7 20 NIKO RAINE BROOKFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL M 12 - 15 00:03:41 00:02:53 00:10:34 00:00:51 00:05:12 00:23:11

8 26 HARRY WARREN M 12 - 15 00:03:39 00:02:20 00:10:36 00:01:04 00:06:09 00:23:48

9 4 ALFIE CHESTER M 12 - 15 00:03:24 00:01:31 00:12:32 00:01:02 00:05:25 00:23:54

10 16 DOMINIC MILLWARD M 12 - 15 00:02:58 00:02:06 00:12:30 00:01:00 00:05:44 00:24:18

11 22 JAMES ROPER SUTTON IN ASHFIELD HARRIERS M 12 - 15 00:04:56 00:01:53 00:11:12 00:00:59 00:05:41 00:24:41

12 6 RYAN COUPLAND MANSFIELD TRIATHLON CLUB M 12 - 15 00:03:59 00:02:01 00:10:57 00:00:41 00:07:15 00:24:53

13 8 ALFIE DICKENS M 12 - 15 00:04:35 00:00:42 00:13:29 00:01:04 00:06:20 00:26:10

14 24 JOHN SCOTT M 12 - 15 00:05:00 00:01:53 00:11:56 00:01:01 00:06:20 00:26:10

15 19 ARCHIE PENLINGTON ABSOLUTE TRI M 12 - 15 00:03:18 00:01:49 00:13:14 00:01:02 00:06:48 00:26:11

16 28 SAM WOOD M 12 - 15 00:04:53 00:02:23 00:12:52 00:01:14 00:06:32 00:27:54

17 27 FRASER WHYTE M 12 - 15 00:03:36 00:02:26 00:13:45 00:01:34 00:07:54 00:29:15

18 11 ADAM HAWLEY M 12 - 15 00:04:34 00:02:47 00:13:52 00:01:16 00:08:00 00:30:29

1 51 TOM DUSSEK 4 LIFE TRI CLUB M U12 00:02:28 00:01:08 00:08:29 00:00:54 00:05:13 00:18:12

2 68 JOHN WEBSTER MATLOCK SWIMMING CYCLING AND ATHLETIC CLUBS M U12 00:02:13 00:01:40 00:08:27 00:00:49 00:05:08 00:18:17

3 65 OLIVER STEVENSON M U12 00:02:32 00:01:07 00:10:17 00:01:01 00:04:36 00:19:33

4 58 JOSS MOFFATT 4LIFE TRI CLUB M U12 00:02:51 00:01:43 00:09:25 00:01:08 00:04:48 00:19:55

5 59 HARRY MORLEY MATLOCK SWIMMING CLUB M U12 00:03:01 00:01:47 00:09:41 00:01:03 00:05:17 00:20:49

6 61 JOE PILLING WAKEFIELD JUNIOR TRI M U12 00:03:29 00:01:44 00:09:15 00:01:06 00:05:33 00:21:07

7 57 FINN MOFFATT 4LIFE TRI CLUB M U12 00:03:54 00:01:39 00:09:59 00:01:01 00:05:02 00:21:35

8 64 BEN SHAW NYP TRI M U12 00:03:13 00:02:07 00:09:54 00:01:07 00:06:04 00:22:25

9 49 HARRISON BRAY M U12 00:02:45 00:02:19 00:11:13 00:01:06 00:06:17 00:23:40

10 70 CHRIS WILSON LEEDS AND BRADFORD TRIATHLON M U12 00:04:42 00:02:56 00:10:53 00:00:56 00:05:39 00:25:06

11 62 ASHLEY POGMORE M U12 00:04:17 00:02:19 00:11:53 00:01:03 00:06:45 00:26:17

12 53 BARRIE JENKINSON MABLETHORPE SURF CREW M U12 00:03:59 00:01:49 00:13:06 00:01:07 00:06:30 00:26:31

13 72 GEORGE WOOD SHEFFIELD TRI CLUB M U12 00:04:19 00:03:04 00:12:34 00:01:07 00:06:05 00:27:09

14 50 EDWARD DAWSON SHEFFIELD TRI CLUB M U12 00:03:14 00:01:49 00:11:28 00:01:08 00:09:51 00:27:30

15 73 OLIVER WOODCOCK M U12 00:04:01 00:02:52 00:13:58 00:01:00 00:07:00 00:28:51

16 55 ANDREW LITTLE SHEFFIELD TRI CLUB M U12 00:04:17 00:03:23 00:13:34 00:01:27 00:06:14 00:28:55

17 66 MATTHEW TUPPER M U12 00:04:13 00:03:54 00:13:04 00:01:07 00:06:39 00:28:57

18 63 MATTHEW PRILL M U12 00:06:02 00:02:10 00:14:20 00:01:07 00:06:20 00:29:59

19 67 MATTHEW WARREN M U12 00:05:51 00:03:31 00:12:27 00:01:05 00:07:17 00:30:11

20 48 BAILEY BLAGBROUGH CALDERDALE TRI M U12 00:05:22 00:02:43 00:16:24 00:01:21 00:06:26 00:32:16

21 56 GEORGE LITTLE M U12 00:06:07 00:03:12 00:18:06 00:01:11 00:06:05 00:34:41

22 52 LIAM FOLLIN M U12 00:05:43 00:03:21 00:17:14 00:01:18 00:07:42 00:35:18

AGE GROUP STANDINGS



ROTHER VALLEY TRIATHLON FESTIVAL - CHILDREN'S TRI PROVISIONAL RESULTS VER. 2

PLACE RACE NO NAME SURNAME CLUB CAT SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN TOTAL

1 51 TOM DUSSEK 4 LIFE TRI CLUB M U12 00:02:28 00:01:08 00:08:29 00:00:54 00:05:13 00:18:12

2 68 JOHN WEBSTER MATLOCK SWIMMING CYCLING AND ATHLETIC CLUBS M U12 00:02:13 00:01:40 00:08:27 00:00:49 00:05:08 00:18:17

3 30 SOPHIE BECKINGHAM 4 LIFE TRI CLUB F 12 - 15 00:02:27 00:01:14 00:09:25 00:01:04 00:04:45 00:18:55

4 40 ZOE KITCHING LEEDS AND BRADFORD TRIATHLON F 12 - 15 00:02:10 00:01:07 00:09:46 00:01:04 00:04:50 00:18:57

5 65 OLIVER STEVENSON M U12 00:02:32 00:01:07 00:10:17 00:01:01 00:04:36 00:19:33

6 58 JOSS MOFFATT 4LIFE TRI CLUB M U12 00:02:51 00:01:43 00:09:25 00:01:08 00:04:48 00:19:55

7 3 SAM BROOMHEAD M 12 - 15 00:02:24 00:01:31 00:10:03 00:00:46 00:05:14 00:19:58

8 43 RUBY PILLING WAKEFIELD JUNIOR TRI F 12 - 15 00:02:54 00:01:07 00:09:16 00:00:55 00:05:51 00:20:03

9 2 WILLIAM BREWER M 12 - 15 00:03:04 00:01:50 00:08:41 00:01:09 00:05:51 00:20:35

10 59 HARRY MORLEY MATLOCK SWIMMING CLUB M U12 00:03:01 00:01:47 00:09:41 00:01:03 00:05:17 00:20:49

11 36 GRACE FEETHAM WAKEFIELD JUNIOR TRI F 12 - 15 00:02:48 00:01:25 00:09:26 00:01:00 00:06:11 00:20:50

12 61 JOE PILLING WAKEFIELD JUNIOR TRI M U12 00:03:29 00:01:44 00:09:15 00:01:06 00:05:33 00:21:07

13 9 AIDAN GANDY WAKEFIELD JUNIOR TRI M 12 - 15 00:03:04 00:01:29 00:09:22 00:01:06 00:06:08 00:21:09

14 29 ESME BATESON HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS F 12 - 15 00:02:44 00:01:25 00:10:52 00:01:08 00:05:02 00:21:11

15 57 FINN MOFFATT 4LIFE TRI CLUB M U12 00:03:54 00:01:39 00:09:59 00:01:01 00:05:02 00:21:35

16 87 SASHA KITCHING LEEDS AND BRADFORD TRIATHLON F U12 00:02:40 00:01:14 00:10:40 00:00:28 00:06:35 00:21:37

17 94 AILSA TURNER ABSOLUTE TRI F U12 00:02:52 00:01:43 00:10:40 00:00:53 00:05:38 00:21:46

18 93 POPPY SCOFFINGS ABSOLUTE TRI F U12 00:02:57 00:01:33 00:10:48 00:01:06 00:05:29 00:21:53

19 10 ADAM GREGORY ABSOLUTE TRI M 12 - 15 00:03:03 00:01:55 00:10:21 00:01:04 00:05:40 00:22:03

20 25 JACK WALSTER ABSOLUTE TRI M 12 - 15 00:03:28 00:02:04 00:10:09 00:01:00 00:05:33 00:22:14

21 64 BEN SHAW NYP TRI M U12 00:03:13 00:02:07 00:09:54 00:01:07 00:06:04 00:22:25

22 38 HAYLEY GOODWIN ABSOLUTE TRI STAR F 12 - 15 00:02:33 00:01:34 00:11:14 00:01:14 00:05:54 00:22:29

23 47 ROWAN WALTERS SHEFFIELD TRI CLUB F 12 - 15 00:03:45 00:02:19 00:10:08 00:01:04 00:05:31 00:22:47

24 82 ANNIE FEETHAM WAKEFIELD JUNIOR TRI F U12 00:03:09 00:01:42 00:10:56 00:01:11 00:05:52 00:22:50

25 15 JIM MCKAY M 12 - 15 00:02:53 00:01:16 00:10:26 00:01:07 00:07:29 00:23:11

26 20 NIKO RAINE BROOKFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL M 12 - 15 00:03:41 00:02:53 00:10:34 00:00:51 00:05:12 00:23:11

27 32 REBECCA BRITTEN F 12 - 15 00:02:39 00:01:28 00:12:37 00:01:16 00:05:39 00:23:39

28 49 HARRISON BRAY M U12 00:02:45 00:02:19 00:11:13 00:01:06 00:06:17 00:23:40

29 34 ANNA DAVIS SHEFFIELD TRI CLUB F 12 - 15 00:03:54 00:01:53 00:11:15 00:01:10 00:05:30 00:23:42

30 26 HARRY WARREN M 12 - 15 00:03:39 00:02:20 00:10:36 00:01:04 00:06:09 00:23:48

31 4 ALFIE CHESTER M 12 - 15 00:03:24 00:01:31 00:12:32 00:01:02 00:05:25 00:23:54

32 16 DOMINIC MILLWARD M 12 - 15 00:02:58 00:02:06 00:12:30 00:01:00 00:05:44 00:24:18

33 81 KIRSTEN DICK HIGH PEAK F U12 00:03:32 00:01:06 00:12:28 00:01:05 00:06:07 00:24:18

34 31 AMBER BIRBECK F 12 - 15 00:02:47 00:01:46 00:12:07 00:01:08 00:06:39 00:24:27

35 42 SOPHIE MARSDEN ABSOLUTE TRI F 12 - 15 00:03:14 00:01:49 00:11:31 00:01:01 00:06:57 00:24:32

36 22 JAMES ROPER SUTTON IN ASHFIELD HARRIERS M 12 - 15 00:04:56 00:01:53 00:11:12 00:00:59 00:05:41 00:24:41

37 41 JESSICA LONSDALE F 12 - 15 00:03:16 00:01:20 00:11:52 00:01:23 00:06:55 00:24:46

38 77 KAYLEY BRITTEN F U12 00:02:46 00:02:49 00:12:23 00:00:54 00:05:59 00:24:51

39 6 RYAN COUPLAND MANSFIELD TRIATHLON CLUB M 12 - 15 00:03:59 00:02:01 00:10:57 00:00:41 00:07:15 00:24:53

40 70 CHRIS WILSON LEEDS AND BRADFORD TRIATHLON M U12 00:04:42 00:02:56 00:10:53 00:00:56 00:05:39 00:25:06

41 95 MORVEN WALTERS SHEFFIELD TRI CLUB F U12 00:04:26 00:02:52 00:11:21 00:01:02 00:05:40 00:25:21

42 35 REBEKAH DUSSEK 4 LIFE TRI CLUB F 12 - 15 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:09:50 00:25:40

43 8 ALFIE DICKENS M 12 - 15 00:04:35 00:00:42 00:13:29 00:01:04 00:06:20 00:26:10

44 24 JOHN SCOTT M 12 - 15 00:05:00 00:01:53 00:11:56 00:01:01 00:06:20 00:26:10

45 19 ARCHIE PENLINGTON ABSOLUTE TRI M 12 - 15 00:03:18 00:01:49 00:13:14 00:01:02 00:06:48 00:26:11

46 62 ASHLEY POGMORE M U12 00:04:17 00:02:19 00:11:53 00:01:03 00:06:45 00:26:17

47 53 BARRIE JENKINSON MABLETHORPE SURF CREW M U12 00:03:59 00:01:49 00:13:06 00:01:07 00:06:30 00:26:31

48 72 GEORGE WOOD SHEFFIELD TRI CLUB M U12 00:04:19 00:03:04 00:12:34 00:01:07 00:06:05 00:27:09

49 84 ABBIE FRARY F U12 00:04:05 00:02:32 00:12:49 00:01:07 00:06:55 00:27:28

50 50 EDWARD DAWSON SHEFFIELD TRI CLUB M U12 00:03:14 00:01:49 00:11:28 00:01:08 00:09:51 00:27:30

51 39 VERONICA JENKINSON INDIGO SUF CLUB F 12 - 15 00:04:02 00:01:33 00:13:04 00:01:18 00:07:34 00:27:31

52 79 ERIN DAISY CLARKE SOUTH AXHOLME SHARKS F U12 00:02:43 00:02:27 00:14:02 00:00:55 00:07:25 00:27:32

53 28 SAM WOOD M 12 - 15 00:04:53 00:02:23 00:12:52 00:01:14 00:06:32 00:27:54

54 90 ISABELLE OSBORNE F U12 00:28:09

55 73 OLIVER WOODCOCK M U12 00:04:01 00:02:52 00:13:58 00:01:00 00:07:00 00:28:51

56 55 ANDREW LITTLE SHEFFIELD TRI CLUB M U12 00:04:17 00:03:23 00:13:34 00:01:27 00:06:14 00:28:55

57 88 ALANNAH MARSDEN ABSOLUTE TRI F U12 00:04:17 00:02:53 00:13:37 00:01:07 00:07:02 00:28:56

58 66 MATTHEW TUPPER M U12 00:04:13 00:03:54 00:13:04 00:01:07 00:06:39 00:28:57

59 27 FRASER WHYTE M 12 - 15 00:03:36 00:02:26 00:13:45 00:01:34 00:07:54 00:29:15

60 96 ELLA WEIGHTMAN ABSOLUTE TRI F U12 00:04:13 00:02:20 00:15:34 00:01:11 00:05:57 00:29:15

61 80 AMELIA COLBEAR F U12 00:03:12 00:04:02 00:14:05 00:01:09 00:06:48 00:29:16

62 78 ELLA BROADBENT F U12 00:04:00 00:02:50 00:13:51 00:01:06 00:07:57 00:29:44

63 63 MATTHEW PRILL M U12 00:06:02 00:02:10 00:14:20 00:01:07 00:06:20 00:29:59

64 67 MATTHEW WARREN M U12 00:05:51 00:03:31 00:12:27 00:01:05 00:07:17 00:30:11

65 11 ADAM HAWLEY M 12 - 15 00:04:34 00:02:47 00:13:52 00:01:16 00:08:00 00:30:29

66 86 MOLLY HARRIS F U12 00:02:39 00:02:05 00:17:04 00:01:07 00:08:04 00:30:59

67 85 PHOEBE GOEL F U12 00:05:18 00:03:28 00:13:21 00:00:59 00:08:19 00:31:25

68 75 POPPY BALLANTINE KEIGHLEY AND CRAVEN ATHLETICS CLUB F U12 00:05:51 00:03:27 00:12:47 00:01:25 00:08:22 00:31:52

69 48 BAILEY BLAGBROUGH CALDERDALE TRI M U12 00:05:22 00:02:43 00:16:24 00:01:21 00:06:26 00:32:16

70 83 ERIN FOLLIN F U12 00:04:40 00:03:15 00:15:04 00:01:00 00:08:29 00:32:28

71 76 JADE BIRBECK F U12 00:03:28 00:02:21 00:17:08 00:01:05 00:08:56 00:32:58

72 91 MEGAN PRILL F U12 00:06:55 00:03:02 00:15:56 00:01:03 00:06:26 00:33:22

73 56 GEORGE LITTLE M U12 00:06:07 00:03:12 00:18:06 00:01:11 00:06:05 00:34:41

74 97 CHARLOTTE WILSON SHORE F U12 00:05:48 00:02:58 00:15:03 00:01:08 00:10:03 00:35:00

75 52 LIAM FOLLIN M U12 00:05:43 00:03:21 00:17:14 00:01:18 00:07:42 00:35:18

OVERALL STANDINGS


